© PHOENIX CONTACT 2018-11-26107719_en_00
ME
Data sheet
ME series electronics housings
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
1 Description
ME series electronics housings consist of lower housing
parts that can be combined with different upper housing

DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
3 Ordering data
Order key
The designation of ME  series electronics housings consists
of the following components:
Upper part
Lower part
A configurator for selecting the products is avail-
able at phoenixcontact.com, web code: #0512.
You can use it to configure your housing. You will
then receive 3D data, order lists, and PCB lay-
outs.
In addition to the configurator, a visual product
overview to facilitate product selection is also
available at phoenixcontact.com, web code:
#0305. The overview shows you the single parts
that can be ordered for your housing.
ME 17,5 OT -3 -MSTBO KMGY
Width
12.5 mm
17.5 mm
22.5 mm
35 mm
45 mm
67.5 mm
90 mm
OT = upper part
OTU = upper part, univer-
sal, for PCB terminal
block connection
OTP = upper part, suit-
able for insertion plate
and ejector for COMBI-
CON connectors
Number of levels
-2 = 2 levels
-3 = 3 levels
Connection technol-
ogy
Color similar to RAL…
Color similar to RAL…
GN = RAL 6021
KMGY = RAL 7035
ME 17,5 F- UT /FE BUS 5+2 KMGY
Width
12.5 mm
17.5 mm
22.5 mm
35 mm
45 mm
67.5 mm
90 mm
Design
No abbrevia-
tion = stan-
dard (depth:
114.5 mm)
F = flat (depth:
106 mm)
SF = super flat
(depth:
92 mm)
UT = lower part
UTG = lower
part without
vents
UTM = middle
part
/FE = FE con-
tact integrated
in the bottom of